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Product

Product number
Batch number
Date of production
Date of analysis
Date of expiry

Packaging and storage

Appearance
Odour
Refractive index
Density

Assay:

- 1-propanol

- 2-butanone

- ethanol

This certificate of analysis is conform the results of the manufacturer.

Conclusion: approved
Released by: (7 /0

Date: 31-01-2018

The buyer is responsible to test each batch to ensure the product is suitable for their specific purpose.

mail address:

visiting address: A. Hofmanweg 71 - 2031 BH Haarlem

STERILLIUM
S0162
0428578
04-01-2018
23-01-2018
31-12-2020

store in a well-closed container

SPECIFICATION
clear, colourless liquid
alcoholic

1.363 - 1.369
0.817-0.825

23-2.79
0.80 - 1.07
80.8-89.3

RESULT
complies
conform
1.366
0.821

25
0.93
849

drs. M. van Wissen, pharmacist

Department of Quality Control Duchefa B.V.

.o bra

telefax:
e-mail:

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

UNITS

g/em’

%
%
%

biochemicalién
biochemicals
REMARKS
20°C
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website: www.duchefa.com



